TOP SELLING POINTS / CHARACTERISTICS
• High current capability
• Latching feature provides reliable connection during shock and
vibration
• Low profile and compact size
• Mistake-proofing design (polarization)
BASIC OVERVIEW
KYOCERA AVX continues to develop unique connectors to fill

HOW TO ORDER
FAQ’S
Q: Do I need a mating contact with 9140-000?
A: Yes, the 9141-000 series is designed to be mated with
9140-000 series.
Q: Is an insertion tool require for assembly?
A: Insertion tool is not needed as the contact mating force
is just 6N max.
Q: Is an extraction tool required to disengage the mating
contact?
A: Yes, extraction tool is required to prevent mating
contact from being damaged.
NORTH AMERICA
Perrin Hardee
Product Marketing Manager
TEL: +1 (864) 962 6185
Email: perrin.hardee@kyocera-avx.com
EUROPE
Jiri Vojacek
Product Manager
TEL: +420 575 757 564
Email: jiri.vojacek@kyocera-avx.com
ASIA
Nick Lee
Product Manager
TEL: +886 2 2567 2008
Email: nick.lee@kyocera.com.sg
www.kyocera-avx.com 1 AVX Blvd. Fountain Inn, SC 29644 (864) 967-2150
Click Here to View the 9140-000 Series Datasheet
WIRE TO BOARD 2-PIECE
STRIPT® CRIMP CONTACTS
9140-000 & 9141-000 SERIES
70
Prefix
9141
Series
001
Number
of Ways
001 = 1
018
Blade Width Blade Thickness
1 6
Plating Color
6 =	 Pure Tin
All Over
X
Wire Guage Size
1 = 22 - 24 AWG
2 = 26 - 28 AWG
70
Prefix
9140
Series
001
Number
of Ways
001 = 1
018
Blade Width Blade Thickness
1 6
Plating Color
6 =	 Pure Tin
All Over
0
Receptacle
BLADE CONTACT WIRE CRIMP
RECEPTACLE